New Trench 6 MOSFETs in a
Power-SO8 package
We’ve extended our range of Trench 6 MOSFETs with new devices at 60 V and 100 V
in the LFPAK (SOT669) package.
NXP leads the way with its range of Trench 6 MOSFETs in
LFPAK (Loss Free PAcKage). By combining Trench 6 silicon
with the high performance LFPAK package, our new devices
provide customers with numerous performance and reliability

brb294
Power supply ''n+1''
Common
Voltage
Rail
Control IC
Power supply ''n''
Control IC
Type VDS
RDS(ON) (typ)
Vgs = 10 V
mΩΩ
RDS(ON) (max)
Vgs = 10 V
mΩΩ
PSMN1R2-25YL 25 0.9 1.2
PSMN1R5-25YL 25 1.1 1.5
PSMN1R3-30YL 30 1.04 1.3
PSMN1R7-30YL 30 1.29 1.7
PSMN2R0-30YL 30 1.6 2
PSMN2R5-30YL 30 1.8 2.4
PSMN3R0-30YL 30 2.19 3
PSMN3R5-30YL 30 2.4 3.5
PSMN4R0-30YL 30 2.72 4
PSMN5R0-30YL 30 3.63 5
PSMN6R0-30YL 30 4.26 6
PSMN7R0-30YL 30 4.92 7
PSMN9R0-30YL 30 6.16 8
PSMN2R6-40YS 40 2 2.8
PSMN4R0-40YS 40 3.2 4.2
PSMN8R3-40YS 40 6.6 8.6
PSMN012-60YS 60 8 11.1
PSMN5R5-60YS 60 3.6 5.2
PSMN8R5-60YS 60 5.6 8
PSMN013-80YS 80 9.7 12.9
PSMN026-80YS 80 20 27.5
PSMN8R2-80YS 80 5.8 8.5
PSMN012-100YS 100 10 12.8
PSMN020-100YS 100 15 20.5
Types in Bold Red represent new products